

BUILDING DEPARTMENT

SIGN PERMIT FEE-SHEET

Permit Number:

Job Address: _____

To all applicants, you are responsible for filling out this application correctly. If you have any questions concerning what category your work falls under, please see an inspector or processor for your trade. Refunds will not be given in case of error on your part and you will be charged a double fee plus a \$100.00 for doing work without a permit. **Minimum fee for sign permits is \$96.00 unless otherwise noted.**

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that to the best of my knowledge, the facts stated in this document are true. I understand that perjury is a felony of the third degree.

(L.S.)

Signature

pe of Sign:	O Electric O Non-Electric	Electric Zoning Classification:		
Fee Code	Description	<u>Unit</u>	<u># of Units</u>	<u>Fee</u>
BD45/EL22	Pylon (each side)	\$2.00 /Square Feet		\$
BD45/EL22	Ground (Monument) (each side)	\$2.00 /Square Feet		
BD45/EL22	Projecting (each side)	\$2.00 /Square Feet		
BD45/EL22	Wall Sign	\$2.00 /Square Feet		
BD45/EL22	Awning Sign	\$2.00 /Square Feet		
BD45/EL22	Balloons (90 days max plus bond)	\$96.00 each		
BD45/EL22	Facade	\$2.00 /Square Feet		
BD45/EL22	Window	\$2.00 /Square Feet		
BD45	Temporary/Construction/Real Estate	\$2.00 /Square Feet		
BD45	Banner greater than 32 sq. ft.	\$96.00 each		
BD45	Change of Face	\$2.00 /Square Feet		
BD45	Directional	\$2.00 /Square Feet		
EL22N	Neon	\$3.90 each 5 L.F.		
BD45	Canopy	\$2.00 /Square Feet		
BD45	Architectural Feature	\$2.00 /Square Feet		
BD45	Repairs and re-connection	\$96.00 each		
		Total Permit Fee:		\$
		DCA/DBPR Fee:		\$
		Violation Fee:		\$
		Fine:		\$
		Grand Total:		\$
		g Information		
Cash Bond Received: \$ Che Letter of Credit From:				te:
Expiration		Dessived D.v.	Da	te: